Position
Sheriff-Coroner-Public
Administrator

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

District Attorney
Auditor Controller
Treasurer Tax Collector

Superintendent

Clerk Recorder-Voter Registrar

Assessor

Board Of Supervisor Member

Board Of Supervisor Member

Board Of Supervisor Chair

Board Of Supervisor Member

Board Of Supervisor Member

Judge, Superior Court

Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Employer

Nevada County

Nevada County Superior
Court

Nevada County Superior
Court

Nevada County Superior
Court

Nevada County Superior
Court

Nevada County Superior
Court

Nevada County Superior
Court

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County Superior
Court

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

District Attorney
Auditor - Controller
Treasurer - Tax Collector

Certificated Admin

Elections

Assessor

Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board

Judge's Retire System
Member

Directors
Directors
Directors

Directors

Total Wages

$256,343

$215,127

$214,778

$214,741

$214,013

$207,963

$201,668

$183,835
$167,720
$154,247
$151,022

$149,876
$146,974
$63,394
$63,361
$56,781
$54,267
$53,564
$49,595

$24,977
$15,000
$15,000
$14,850

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$156,905

$16,184

$19,498

$20,751

$9,438

$20,751

$20,751

$84,681
$70,681
$69,695
$40,843

$67,238
$67,007
$5,177
$5,163
$25,829
$34,278
$13,147
$0

$592
$15,983
$14,427
$11,136



Director

Judge, Superior Court

Director

Judge, Superior Court

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Director

Council Member

Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Supervisor Member

Director

Director

Director

Mayor

Council Member

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada County Superior
Court

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Nevada County Superior
Court

Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District

Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District

Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District

Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District

Truckee-Donner Public
Utility District

Nevada County

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Truckee Sanitary District
(Nevada)

Donner Summit Public
Utility District

Grass Valley
Grass Valley

Directors

Judge's Retire System
Member

Board Member
Judge's Retire System
Member

Town Manager/Admin
Town Manager/Admin
Town Manager/Admin
Town Manager/Admin

Board Member

Town Manager/Admin

Board Member

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Clerk Of The Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board

City Council
City Council

$14,850
$10,147

$8,500

$7,888

$7,740
$7,740
$7,740
$7,740
$7,735

$5,359
$5,190

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,050
$3,915

$3,915

$3,725

$3,600
$3,575

$21,120
$0

$10,414

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$20,579

$0
$21,257

$14,642

$36,920

$26,218

$38,090

$36,920

$343
$2,102

$20,507

$6,033

$0
$0



Director

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Director

Board Member - Non Pers

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member - Non Pers

Board Member - Non Pers

Board Member - Non Pers

Council Member
Board Member - Non PERS

Board Member - Non Pers

English Teacher, Art
Teacher, Career
Technical Ed Teacher,
Physical Ed Teacher,
Resource Specialist
Teacher, Sped
Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Sped
Mild/Moderate
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher

Donner Summit Public
Utility District

Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley

Truckee Fire Protection
District

Nevada Joint Union High

Donner Summit Public
Utility District

Truckee Fire Protection
District

Donner Summit Public
Utility District
Donner Summit Public
Utility District

Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Nevada Joint Union High
Truckee

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada Joint Union High

Board

City Council
City Council
City Council
Board Of Directors

Nevada Jt Union High
School Dist

Board

Board Of Directors

Board

Board

Nevada Jt Union High
School Dist

Nevada Jt Union High
School Dist

Nevada Jt Union High
School Dist

Town Manager/Admin

Nevada County Supt Of
Schools

Nevada Jt Union High
School Dist

$3,550

$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300

$3,285

$3,125

$3,100

$3,000

$3,000

$2,640

$2,640

$2,560

$2,382
$2,314

$2,280

$5,816

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,278

$0

$8,350

$6,325

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0



Board Member - Non PERS

Board Member - Non PERS

Board Member - Non PERS

Board Member - Non PERS

Director

Director

Director

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
City Clerk

City Treasurer

Director

Director

Trustee

Board Member

Director

Director

Trustee
Board Member

Board Member

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Truckee-Donner Recreation

and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation

and Park District

Truckee Fire Protection
District

Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City
Nevada City

Truckee-Donner Recreation

and Park District

Truckee-Donner Recreation

and Park District
Truckee Cemetery District

Nevada County
Consolidated Fire District

Truckee Fire Protection
District

Truckee Fire Protection
District

Truckee Cemetery District
Nevada City Elementary

Nevada County
Consolidated Fire District

Nevada County Supt Of
Schools

Nevada County Supt Of
Schools

Nevada County Supt Of
Schools

Nevada County Supt Of
Schools

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
General Government
General Government

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board
Classified

Board Member

$2,136

$1,958

$1,958

$1,958

$1,500

$1,500

$1,400

$1,320
$1,320
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$1,200

$1,200
$1,125

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100
$1,080
$825

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



Board Member

Director

Trustee

Board Member

Trustee
Board

Board

Board

Board Chair

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Nevada County
Consolidated Fire District

Truckee-Donner Recreation
and Park District

Truckee Cemetery District

Nevada County
Consolidated Fire District

Truckee Cemetery District

Penn Valley Fire Protection
District

Penn Valley Fire Protection
District

Penn Valley Fire Protection
District

Kingsbury Greens
Community Services District

Bear River Recreation and
Park District

Bear River Recreation and
Park District

Bear River Recreation and
Park District

Bear River Recreation and
Park District

Bear River Recreation and
Park District

Kingsbury Greens
Community Services District

Kingsbury Greens
Community Services District

Kingsbury Greens
Community Services District

Lake of the Pines Ranchos
Road Community Services
District

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board

Board Member

Board
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Governing Board

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Director

$825

$800

$700
$675

$500
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Lake of the Pines Ranchos
Road Community Services
District

Lake of the Pines Ranchos
Road Community Services
District

Lake of the Pines Ranchos
Road Community Services
District

Lake of the Pines Ranchos
Road Community Services
District

Oak Tree Park and
Recreation District

Oak Tree Park and
Recreation District

Oak Tree Park and
Recreation District

Oak Tree Park and
Recreation District

Oak Tree Park and
Recreation District

Ophir Hill Fire Protection
District

Ophir Hill Fire Protection
District

Ophir Hill Fire Protection
District

Ophir Hill Fire Protection
District

Peardale-Chicago Park Fire
Protection District

Peardale-Chicago Park Fire
Protection District

Peardale-Chicago Park Fire
Protection District

Peardale-Chicago Park Fire
Protection District

Director

Director

Director

Director

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Special District

Special District

Special District

Special District

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member, President

Board Member, Vice President

Board of Trustee
Board of Trustee
Board of Trustee
Board of Trustee

Board of Trustee-Chair

Board of Trustee-Vice Chair

Chairperson

Peardale-Chicago Park Fire
Protection District

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Pleasant Ridge Union
Elementary

Washington County Water
District

Washington County Water
District

Washington County Water
District

Western Gateway Regional
Recreation and Park District

Western Gateway Regional
Recreation and Park District

Western Gateway Regional
Recreation and Park District

Washington County Water
District

Washington County Water
District

Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District

Penn Valley Fire Protection
District

Special District

Pleasant Ridge Union
School District

Pleasant Ridge Union
School District

Pleasant Ridge Union
School District

Pleasant Ridge Union
School District

Pleasant Ridge Union
School District
Governing Body Water
Governing Body Water
Governing Body Water
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Governing Body Water

Governing Body Water

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Chairperson

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Mayor

Western Gateway Regional
Recreation and Park District

Nevada City
Nevada City
Nevada City

Higgins Area Fire Protection
District
Higgins Area Fire Protection
District

Higgins Area Fire Protection
District

Higgins Area Fire Protection
District

Higgins Area Fire Protection
District

Mystic Mine Road
Community Services District
Mystic Mine Road
Community Services District

Mystic Mine Road
Community Services District

Mystic Mine Road
Community Services District

Mystic Mine Road
Community Services District

North San Juan Fire
Protection District

North San Juan Fire
Protection District

North San Juan Fire
Protection District

North San Juan Fire
Protection District

North San Juan Fire
Protection District

Nevada City

Board Of Directors

General Government
General Government
General Government

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

General Government

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Vice Chairperson

Vice Mayor

Vice-Chairperson

Penn Valley Fire Protection
District

Nevada City

Western Gateway Regional
Recreation and Park District

Board Of Directors

General Government

Board Of Directors

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0



