Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner-Public Administrator		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$256,343	\$156,905
Judge, Superior Court		Nevada County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$215,127	\$16,184
Judge, Superior Court		Nevada County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,778	\$19,498
Judge, Superior Court		Nevada County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,741	\$20,751
Judge, Superior Court		Nevada County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,013	\$9,438
Judge, Superior Court		Nevada County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$207,963	\$20,751
Judge, Superior Court		Nevada County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$201,668	\$20,751
District Attorney		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$183,835	\$84,681
Auditor Controller		Nevada County	Auditor - Controller	\$167,720	\$70,681
Treasurer Tax Collector		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$154,247	\$69,695
Superintendent		Nevada County Office of Education	Certificated Admin	\$151,022	\$40,843
Clerk Recorder-Voter Registrar		Nevada County	Elections	\$149,876	\$67,238
Assessor		Nevada County	Assessor	\$146,974	\$67,007
Board Of Supervisor Member		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$63,394	\$5,177
Board Of Supervisor Member		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$63,361	\$5,163
Board Of Supervisor Chair		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$56,781	\$25,829
Board Of Supervisor Member		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$54,267	\$34,278
Board Of Supervisor Member		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$53,564	\$13,147
Judge, Superior Court		Nevada County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$49,595	\$0
Director		Nevada Irrigation District	Directors	\$24,977	\$592
Director		Nevada Irrigation District	Directors	\$15,000	\$15,983
Director		Nevada Irrigation District	Directors	\$15,000	\$14,427
Director		Nevada Irrigation District	Directors	\$14,850	\$11,136

Director	Nevada Irrigation District	Directors	\$14,850	\$21,120
Judge, Superior Court	Nevada County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$10,147	\$0
Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$8,500	\$10,414
Judge, Superior Court	Nevada County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$7,888	\$0
Council Member	Truckee	Town Manager/Admin	\$7,740	\$0
Council Member	Truckee	Town Manager/Admin	\$7,740	\$0
Council Member	Truckee	Town Manager/Admin	\$7,740	\$0
Mayor	Truckee	Town Manager/Admin	\$7,740	\$0
Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$7,735	\$20,579
Council Member	Truckee	Town Manager/Admin	\$5,359	\$0
Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$5,190	\$21,257
Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$14,642
Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$36,920
Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$26,218
Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$38,090
Board Of Director	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800	\$36,920
Board Of Supervisor Member	Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$4,050	\$343
Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$3,915	\$2,102
Director	Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Board Member	\$3,915	\$20,507
Director	Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,725	\$6,033
Mayor	Grass Valley	City Council	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member	Grass Valley	City Council	\$3,575	\$0

Director		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,550	\$5,816
Council Member		Grass Valley	City Council	\$3,300	\$0
Council Member		Grass Valley	City Council	\$3,300	\$0
Council Member		Grass Valley	City Council	\$3,300	\$0
Director		Truckee Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$3,300	\$0
Board Member - Non Pers	English Teacher, Art Teacher, Career Technical Ed Teacher, Physical Ed Teacher, Resource Specialist Teacher, Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher, Sped Mild/Moderate Teacher, Substitute Teacher	Nevada Joint Union High	Nevada Jt Union High School Dist	\$3,285	\$0
Director		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,125	\$4,278
Director		Truckee Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$3,100	\$0
Director		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,000	\$8,350
Director		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board	\$3,000	\$6,325
Board Member - Non Pers		Nevada Joint Union High	Nevada Jt Union High School Dist	\$2,640	\$0
Board Member - Non Pers		Nevada Joint Union High	Nevada Jt Union High School Dist	\$2,640	\$0
Board Member - Non Pers		Nevada Joint Union High	Nevada Jt Union High School Dist	\$2,560	\$0
Council Member		Truckee	Town Manager/Admin	\$2,382	\$0
Board Member - Non PERS		Nevada County Office of Education	Nevada County Supt Of Schools	\$2,314	\$0
Board Member - Non Pers		Nevada Joint Union High	Nevada Jt Union High School Dist	\$2,280	\$0

			40.00	
Board Member - Non PERS	Nevada County Office of Education	Nevada County Supt Of Schools	\$2,136	\$0
Board Member - Non PERS	Nevada County Office of Education	Nevada County Supt Of Schools	\$1,958	\$0
Board Member - Non PERS	Nevada County Office of Education	Nevada County Supt Of Schools	\$1,958	\$0
Board Member - Non PERS	Nevada County Office of Education	Nevada County Supt Of Schools	\$1,958	\$0
Director	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$1,500	\$0
Director	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$1,500	\$0
Director	Truckee Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,400	\$0
Board Member	Nevada City Elementary	Classified	\$1,320	\$0
Board Member	Nevada City Elementary	Classified	\$1,320	\$0
Board Member	Nevada City Elementary	Classified	\$1,200	\$0
Board Member	Nevada City Elementary	Classified	\$1,200	\$0
City Clerk	Nevada City	General Government	\$1,200	\$0
City Treasurer	Nevada City	General Government	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
Trustee	Truckee Cemetery District	Board	\$1,200	\$0
Board Member	Nevada County Consolidated Fire District	Board Member	\$1,125	\$0
Director	Truckee Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Truckee Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100	\$0
Trustee	Truckee Cemetery District	Board	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member	Nevada City Elementary	Classified	\$1,080	\$0
Board Member	Nevada County Consolidated Fire District	Board Member	\$825	\$0

Board Member	Nevada County Consolidated Fire District	Board Member	\$825	\$0
Director	Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$800	\$0
Trustee	Truckee Cemetery District	Board	\$700	\$0
Board Member	Nevada County Consolidated Fire District	Board Member	\$675	\$0
Trustee	Truckee Cemetery District	Board	\$500	\$0
Board	Penn Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board	Penn Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board	Penn Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Chair	Kingsbury Greens Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bear River Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bear River Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bear River Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bear River Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bear River Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Kingsbury Greens Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Kingsbury Greens Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Kingsbury Greens Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lake of the Pines Ranchos Road Community Services District	Director	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Lake of the Pines Ranchos Road Community Services District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lake of the Pines Ranchos Road Community Services District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lake of the Pines Ranchos Road Community Services District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lake of the Pines Ranchos Road Community Services District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oak Tree Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oak Tree Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oak Tree Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oak Tree Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Oak Tree Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ophir Hill Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ophir Hill Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ophir Hill Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ophir Hill Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Peardale-Chicago Park Fire Protection District	Special District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Peardale-Chicago Park Fire Protection District	Special District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Peardale-Chicago Park Fire Protection District	Special District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Peardale-Chicago Park Fire Protection District	Special District	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Peardale-Chicago Park Fire Protection District	Special District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	Pleasant Ridge Union School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	Pleasant Ridge Union School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	Pleasant Ridge Union School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	Pleasant Ridge Union School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	Pleasant Ridge Union School District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Washington County Water District	Governing Body Water	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Washington County Water District	Governing Body Water	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Washington County Water District	Governing Body Water	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Western Gateway Regional Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Western Gateway Regional Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Western Gateway Regional Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member, President	Washington County Water District	Governing Body Water	\$0	\$0
Board Member, Vice President	Washington County Water District	Governing Body Water	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustee	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustee	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustee	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustee	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustee-Chair	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustee-Vice Chair	Nevada Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Chairperson	Penn Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Chairperson	Western Gateway Regional Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Nevada City	General Government	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Nevada City	General Government	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Nevada City	General Government	\$0	\$0
Director	Higgins Area Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Higgins Area Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Higgins Area Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Higgins Area Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Higgins Area Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Mystic Mine Road Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Mystic Mine Road Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Mystic Mine Road Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Mystic Mine Road Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Mystic Mine Road Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	North San Juan Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	North San Juan Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	North San Juan Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	North San Juan Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	North San Juan Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Mayor	Nevada City	General Government	\$0	\$0

Vice Chairperson	Penn Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice Mayor	Nevada City	General Government	\$0	\$0
Vice-Chairperson	Western Gateway Regional Recreation and Park District		\$0	\$0